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Sauff Ulrich (1952)
Stahnke Horst (1947)
Zabel Herbert (1955)
Witthéft Rolf (1944)

Haag Gerhard (1954)
Christiaens Norbert (1954)
Hambauer Josef (1950)
Jatta Georg (1942)

Anzahl Teilnehmer
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Lady Club

MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920
MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920
PMS NRW e.V.

MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920
LPSV Oberdsterreich

PSV Siegburg

kein Verein/Dienststelle
MCM RP Torun

Nat
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2016

8,28
7,14
3,71

0,28

2017

7,02
2,97
1,89

3,24
0,27
1,62

IPMC - EUROPAMEISTERSCHAFT

EM-Einzelwertung/60+ Krad

2018

5,09
3,72
2,74

3,13
1,17

2016-2019

2019 Str.Pkt  Total

5,95
1,66
3,33
6,42

5,09 21,25
1,66 13,83
1,89 9,78
6,42
6,37
1,72
1,62
0,00
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